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
Mossberg 183D, 410 ga, 3”, bolt actioneH&R 20 ga, single shot
“Topper 88eDavis, O, 22cal ePhoenix Arms, “Raven”, 25 cal auto,
chromeeRohm GMBH 66, 22 cal magnum eRuger 22 cal, new model
single six elver Johnson 38 cal revolver eHigh Standard “Sport
King” 22 cal automaticeSavage 101, 22 cal

FARM MACHINERY, SHOP EQUIPMENT, ANTIQUES & ANTIQUE

vy

— 1 W. 8th $12,900
D

ey

Approx. 6 full lots. There is a 9ft.X14ft.
metal storage bldg. House is approx. 900

Hid

REALTYE AUCTION |

Y

“Western Hospitality”

850 E. 6th $72,000
Discover the comfort of this 3 bedroom,
2 bath home with an attached 2 car
garage. Minimal yard care and expense
allows you time to enjoy the large cov-
ered patio as well as the spacious family
room. Don’t hesitate - Call Today!

310 S. Garfield $143,000 || % #an.

ot ‘New master|f
bedroom &
sinew full bath
T ¥ on main floor,

B
424 Smith Dr. $179,900
Fantastic Family home. Open floor plan,

vaulted ceilings, contemporary decor,
private backyard, location a + 10.

#¥ 685 W. 5th
4 Master suite filled
., with built-ins and
storage in this 4
bdrm, 2.5 bath

www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

REALTOR®

= Yformal din- - home, w/full
I‘ n ing, parlor & “ *basement. It is
Great investment-Own for less than rent !l & ![fm room plus located on corner

~ lot. Check out the

would be. All appliances included. Call | |
price! $134,900.

4 bdrms & full
Marilyn today for more information!! ‘

= F . s Sl ) B
&= = 735Kings Ct. $133,500

1111 S. Court $97,500
5 bdrm, 3 bath, Master suite w/walk-in
closet. Full bsmt. Oversized 2 car garage.

3,400 sq. ft. custom built home w/open
floor plan, spacious master suite, abun-
dance of storage & great natural lighting.

2,200 sqg. ft. home w/5 bdrms,
2 baths & a spacious back yard. Low
maintenance.

,. SRS T )
; . 880 Thompson $129,000 EY

1340/42 E. 9th $80,000
Investment property, nice residential area.
3bdrm, 1 bath each unit. Good rental his-
tory. Call Pat for more information!

P T Rt

680 W. 4th $69,900
4 bdrm, 1 bath with a modern flare and
spacious open floor plan. Call Pat!

You will appreciate the spacious
rooms, foyer & hallway. The full base-
ment has a good rental history. $5,000
allowance to Buyer. Call Pat Today!

Spring is just around the corner & we are moving homes. Give us a call and let your team of experienced realtors provide
you with a free market analysis as well as a personal marketing plan. HomeLand - A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

585 W. 8th LOWERED $12,900 850 E. 6th LOWERED $72,000 685 W.5th $134,900
625 W. 7th $27,500 815 Lane $79,500 310 S. Garfield $143,000
815 S. Lincoln $39,000 935 E. 9th UNDER CONTRACT 424 Smith Dr. LOWERED $179,900
515 S. Grant $45,900 1345 Copeland $97,500 1175 Brookside $182,500
685 W. 6th $49,900 1111 S. Court $97,500 735 Kings Ct. “Like New”
660 N. Garfield REDUCED  $50,900 460 W. 4th UNDER CONTRACT 575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
680 S. Grant NEW $62,500 1473 Pioneer Ave $117,500 1818 Harvey Ct. “New Price”
680 W. 4th LOWERED $69,900 880 Thompson $129,000 206-208 Plum Oakley “Investment”
855 S. Grant $72,500 1285 E. 8th $133,500 1675 W. 4th “Commercial”
510 S. Lincon  UNDER CONTRACT 310-316 W. 7th “4 plex'
Join the Sellers that list with HomelLand Realty and Auction. WiE,

== Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally.

Pat Sloan 460-7495 Rock L. Bedore 462-6930
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

THANK YOU FOR
READING THE...

YOUR LOCAL SOURCE FOR:

NEWS -
155 W. 5th -~

WEATHER . SPORTS

785-462-3963

FURNITURE TOO NUMEROUS TO LIST!!

CALL FOR COMPLETE BROCHURE OR VISIT
www.farmandranchrealty.com

'ARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.
%:% 1420 W. 4™, « COLBY, KS 67701 e:%

785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863
“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”

DONALD L. HAZLETT,

Broker/Auctioneer

Homeland Realty & Auction

NEW 148 ACRE RAWLINS COUNTY cropland & grass 4 1/2 mile North of
Ludell, KS. Cash rents going to Buyer. $757/acre . Call Pat 785-443-3261.
NEW 400 ACRES GOVE CO. CRP 20 miles S. of Grinnell, KS. - $650/ac.
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